Combine a powerful applications processor with PC-
like speeds and a wireless chipset with 802.11a/b/g/n,
Bluetooth, and GPS support; toss in Android™ and
Linux™ BSPs developed using processes compliant
with the ISO 13485 medical system standard; and the
outcome is an innovative off-the-shelf solution that
reduces your development time and risk.
The award-winning Torpedo + Wireless System on Module

DM3730 / AM3703 Torpedo™ + Wireless SOM Block Diagram
(Block diagram is not drawn to scale; for reference purposes only.)
Zoom™ DM3730 Torpedo Development Kit Ordering Information
Model Number SOM Configuration Suggested Resale
SDK-DM3730-30-256512R
SOMDM3730-32-2780AKCR
SOMDM3730-20-2780AGCR $997
TOP VIEW :: ACTUAL SIZE
BOTTOM VIEW :: ACTUAL SIZE
34 mm
15 mm
411 N. Washington Ave. Suite 400  Minneapolis, MN 55401
T : 612.672.9495   F : 612.672.9489   I : www.logicpd.com
© 2015 Logic PD, Inc. All rights reserved.   PN: 1020571 Rev J
LOGIC PD WEBSITE :: DESIGN RESOURCES:
+ Logic PD Products : www.logicpd.com/products
+ Logic PD Technical Support : www.logicpd.com/support
+ Logic PD Sales : www.logicpd.com/contact/inquiry
DM3730 / AM3703 Torpedo + Wireless SOM Ordering Information
Model Number1 Speed (MHz) SDRAM (MB) NAND Flash (MB) Temperature
SOMAM3703-32-1780AKIR 800 256 512 Industrial (-40°C–85°C)2
SOMDM3730-32-1780AKIR 800 256 512 Industrial (-40°C–85°C)2
SOMDM3730-32-1880AKIR 800 512 512 Industrial (-40°C–85°C)2
SOMDM3730-32-2780AKCR 1000 256 512 Commercial (0°C–70°C)3
SOMDM3730-32-2880AKXR 1000 512 512 Extended (-40°C–70°C)3
NOTES: 1. Custom configurations are available by special order. Please contact Logic PD Sales for details.
              2. Junction temperature of the DM3730/AM3703 processor must stay below 105°C.
              3. Junction temperature of the DM3730/AM3703 processor must stay below 90°C.
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок